As at 5 pm, 6 November 2025 (Thursday)

Geographical Constituency Name of Nominee
(Surname First)

Kowloon West LEUNG Man-kwong
Kowloon West GUAN Weixi

Kowloon West PONG Chiu-fai

Kowloon West CHENG Wing-shun Vincent
Kowloon West LAU Oi-sze

[Source of information: Nomination forms submitted by nominees]

2025 LEGISLATIVE COUNCIL GENERAL ELECTION
NOMINATIONS RECEIVED

(NOMINATION PERIOD: 24 OCTOBER 2025 - 6 NOVEMBER 2025)

GEOGRAPHICAL CONSTITUENCIES

Alias Gender |Occupation Political Affiliation
Legislative Council Member Kowloon West New Dynamic
Haywood M District Council Member
Business and Professionals
Doctor Alliance for Hong Kong
Legislative Council Member DAB
Chief Executive of a Charitable
F Organization

Date of Nomination

24/10/2025

28/10/2025

31/10/2025
1/11/2025

3/11/2025

Remarks



