2025 LEGISLATIVE COUNCIL GENERAL ELECTION NOMINATIONS RECEIVED

(NOMINATION PERIOD: 24 OCTOBER 2025 - 6 NOVEMBER 2025)

GEOGRAPHICAL CONSTITUENCIES

As at 5 pm, 6 November 2025 (Thursday)

Geographical Constituency	Name of Nominee (Surname First)	Alias	Gender	Occupation	Political Affiliation	Date of Nomination	Remarks
	(Surname First)						
Kowloon West	LEUNG Man-kwong		M	Legislative Council Member	Kowloon West New Dynamic	24/10/2025	
Kowloon West	GUAN Weixi	Haywood	M	District Council Member		28/10/2025	
					Business and Professionals		
Kowloon West	PONG Chiu-fai		M	Doctor	Alliance for Hong Kong	31/10/2025	
Kowloon West	CHENG Wing-shun Vincent		M	Legislative Council Member	DAB	1/11/2025	
				Chief Executive of a Charitable			
Kowloon West	LAU Oi-sze		F	Organization		3/11/2025	

[Source of information: Nomination forms submitted by nominees]

1